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Price
2.12 AUD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000MGR9

MGR

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

2.11 AUD (602,500)
2.12 AUD (906,820)

2.15 AUD
2.19 AUD

2.11 AUD
2.12 AUD
2.135984 AUD
20,886,623
44,576,735.12
7,380
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153237896,154759839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MGR9&ID_NOTATION=28467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3fb417eab312a6365e7278120d415240bc2ce4b05601df1b76be8b1a0564f51&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fdbd5df1b9051ad63&time=1721309215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18cf8d8585210efa180a40abf629c4d2a85ca9671ea45cd7c5215e4dd0e32ea3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31bb52f6193dfd96a&time=1721309215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cea7447314879713dd946fee0ccd240bc4264c7d6b4d4464c5d77ab2aedf722b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46262b503522fff5c&time=1721309215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f98495bdfd53666819c968e5bc4d1f06f342392b683f51a421fa71b47a00c4d2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cd9dd8425723b173&time=1721309215&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98f4e6d609e0d6961b50a0c7c48bfba6b706831249702407b7434d73feaff699&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30c320b3a4b741a7c&time=1721309215&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:10:49

Price
2.12 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000MGR9
Symbol MGR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.11 AUD (602,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.12 AUD (906,820)
Open 2.15 AUD
High 2.19 AUD
Low 2.11 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.12 AUD
VWAP 2.135984 AUD
Volume (pcs) 20,886,623
Trading volume 44,576,735.12
Number of trades 7,380
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.42% -9.79% -25.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.23 -0.74
Beta 1.58 1.44 1.11
Volatility 28.62 27.38 26.85

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.50 |
3.25
3.00
2.75
250
2.25
2.00

L.75

i ]

|
Mﬂ VH

1

WM\ A | i

5Y

)

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
07/10

2024/

Time

22:02

08:17

08:28

19:33

12:30

Price
(mio.)
1.313 EUR 0.00
1.2896 EUR 0.00
1.2726 EUR 0.00

1.255USD 0.00

1.2668 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

2.05 AUD (22,953,302
1.92 AUD (19,297,573
2.08 AUD (14,953,827
2.12 AUD (13,140,641
2.39 AUD (2024/04/02
1.80 AUD (2024/06/27
2.47 AUD (2023/08/31
1.80 AUD (2024/06/27

—_ — — — — — = —

Number of
trades

1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15905389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24159721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678521
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MIRVAC GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

L

mirvac

Contact Details
MIRVAC GROUP

40 Miller Street - NSW 2060 Sydney

Telefon: 02 9080-8000
Fax: 02 9004-8460
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susan Lloyd-
Hurwitz

Brett Draffen

Campbell
Hanan

Chris Akayan
Courtenay
Smith

Stuart Penklis

William Payne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alan Sindel Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Bartlett Board

Damien Member of Supervisory

Frawley Board

James Cain Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Hewitt Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Nash Member of Supervisory
Board
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